
 

 

  

Morning workshops 

 

Morning workshop 1 
 
What should people know about you to 
make healthcare accessible? 

  

You can take part in this workshop by 
talking, writing or drawing. 

 

We will ask: 
 

 

 

What you think NHS receptionists need to 
know about your support needs.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

What you think healthcare staff (doctors and 
nurses) need to know. 

 

 

 

 

What you don't want NHS receptionists or 
healthcare staff to know. 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Morning workshop 2 
 
What staff need to know about  
support for autistic people –  
to make healthcare accessible 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 This will be a discussion –  
you can say or write what you want to share. 

 

We will ask: 
 

 

 

 

 

 

What information would be useful to share 
about your support needs with NHS 
receptionists and healthcare staff? 

 Do you have any worries having information 
about your support needs on your health 
record? 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Would you want your autism diagnosis 
shared with NHS receptionists and 
healthcare staff? 

 

 



 

 

 

Morning workshop 3 
 
How doctors can help people decide what 
information to share. 

 

 

 

 

In this workshop we will talk and use role 
play. But you don’t have to be good at acting! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Doctors need to ask your permission to 
share information about your support needs. 
They would do this using a ‘flag’ on the 
computer. 

We will ask how you think they should tell 
patients about sharing information using a 
flag on the computer. 

  
  



 

 

 

 

 

Afternoon workshops 

 Afternoon workshop 4 
 
What are your experiences of how the 
NHS shares information about you? 

 

  

 

For example when your GP shares 
information with a hospital about you. 

 

 
  

You can take part in this workshop by 
talking, writing or drawing. 

 

 
  

We will ask about your experience of how 
information is shared between NHS staff. 

 

 
  

We want to hear examples of when 
information about support needs has been 
shared well.  

 



 

 

 And we want to hear examples of when 
information about support needs has not 
been shared well. 

 
This might be when information should have 
been shared but was not. 

 
Or it might be when information should not 
have been shared but it was. 

 
 Afternoon workshop 5 

Design a campaign!  

 

 

 
  

In this workshop we will talk and draw.  
You don’t have to be good at drawing 
though!  

 
 In this workshop we will:  

 

 

 

 

 
Ask how we should tell people about sharing 
their support needs on the computer 

We will get you to design posters for the 
campaign. 

This will help show us what you think the 
important messages are. 

 

  

 

Your right to 

better access to 

health services 



 

 

 Afternoon workshop 6 
Summary Care Records –  
what they are and how we can get more 
people using them  

 
 This workshop will be a presentation and 

discussion. 

 

 
 

 Come to this workshop to: 

Find out more about how information about: 

How your healthcare can be shared between 
health professionals, like doctors and nurses. 

 

For example between your GP and a 
hospital. 

 

 
 Find out how this is different to having a ‘flag’ 

on your health records. 

 

 

 

Help us to get more people adding useful 
information to Summary Care Records. 

 

 


